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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR M.TECH I YEAR (2019 BATCH)

I SEMESTER
Description From To Weeks

I Cycle of Instruction 23.09.2019 16.11.2019 8 weeks
I Mid Examination 18.11.2019 23.11.2019 1 week
II Cycle of Instruction 25.11.2019 18.01.2020 8 weeks
II Mid Examination 20.01.2020 25.01.2020 1 week
End Semester Practical Examinations 27.01.2020 01.02.2020 1 week
End Semester Theory Examinations 03.02.2020 15.02.2020 2 weeks
Commencement of II Semester Class 17.02.2020
work

II1 SEMESTER

Description From To Weeks

I Cycle of Instruction 17.02.2020 11.04.2020 8 weeks
I Mid Examination 13.04.2020 18.04.2020 1 week
II Cycle of Instruction 20.04.2020 16.05.2020 4 weeks
Summer Vacation 18.04.2020 30.05.2020 2 weeks
IT Cycle of Instruction 01.06.2020 27.06.2020 4 weeks
IT Mid Examination 29.06.2020 04.07.2020 1 week
End Semester Practical Examinations 06.07.2020 11.07.2020 1 week
End Semester Theory Examinations 13.07.2020 25.07.2020 2 weeks
Commencement of II Year Class work | 27.07.2020

List of Holidays

21.02.2020 (Friday) —Maha Sivarathri
10.03.2020(Tuesday) — Holi

02.04.2020(Thursday) — Srirama Navami
06.04.2020(Monday) — Mahavir Jayanthi
10.04.2020(Friday) — Good Friday
14.04.2020(Tuesday) — Dr B.R. Ambedkar Jayanthi
25.05.2020(Monday) —Ramzan

02.10.2019 (Wednesday) - Gandhi Jayanti
07.10.2019 (Monday) - Navami
08.10.2019 (Tuesday) - Vijiaya Dasami
25.12.2019 (Wednesday) — Christmas
14.01.2020 (Tuesday) — Bhogi

15.01.2020 (Wednesday) —Sankranti
16.01.2020 (Thursday) —Kanuma
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